SOMERVILLE RETIREMENT BOARD
PENSION PAYMENT SCHEDULE

2021
MONTH CHECK/DIRECT DEPOSIT DATE
2020
October Thursday, October 29"
November Friday, November 27th
December Wednesday, December 30™
2021
January Thursday, January 28"
February Thursday, February 25
March Tuesday, March 30™
April Thursday, April 29™
May Thursday, May 27
June Tuesday, June 29th
July Thursday, July 29"
August Monday, August 30th
September Wednesday, September 29"
October Thursday, October 28"
November Monday, November 29th
December Thursday, December 30"

Second to last Business day of each month



